dedicated skilled human
resource was put to task and in
no time the lost amount of
Rs.12,47,262/- was recovered
from the fraudsters.
Pertinently, from the date of
establishment, Cyber Police
Station Kathua has successful-
ly recovered defrauded amount
of Rs  1,18,80,550/- (Rupees
One Crore Eighteen Lakh
Eighty Thousand and Five
Hundred Fifty) so far, this
achievement of District Police
Kathua underscores the unit's
expertise dedication and tireless
efforts in safeguarding the
common citizens against online
fraud  and cheating. 

PROHIBITORY ORDER
Whereas, samples of Desi Ghee (Babu G) having batch no, JMA-06, Pkd on 13/06/2025 and Desi Ghee (Kartar) having batch no.